
TIME TABLE FOR FYJC 1
st

 UNIT TEST EXAMINATION Dec., – 2021 

 

DATE  & TIME DAY SUBJECT : COMMERCE 

13/12/2021 

11.00 am to 12.00 pm 
Monday English 

14/12/2021 

11.00 am to 12.00 pm 
Tuesday Hindi 

15/12/2021 

11.00 am to 12.00 pm 
Wednesday Marathi 

16/12/2021 

11.00 am to 12.00 pm 
Thursday Secretarial Practice 

17/12/2021 

11.00 am to 12.00 pm 
Friday Mathematics & Statistics 

18/12/2021 

11.00 am to 12.00 pm 
Saturday Organization of Comm. & Mgmt. 

20/12/2021 

11.00 am to 12.00 pm 
Monday Book Keeping & Accountancy 

21/12/2021 

11.00 am to 12.00 pm 
Tuesday Economics  

22/12/2021 

11.00 am to 12.00 pm 
Wednesday Information & Technology 

 
 
 
 



 

TIME TABLE FOR FYJC 1
st

 UNIT TEST EXAMINATION Dec., – 2021 

 

DATE  & TIME DAY SUBJECT: SCIENCE 

13/12/2021 

11.00 am to 12.00 pm 
Monday English 

14/12/2021 

11.00 am to 12.00 pm 
Tuesday Physics 

15/12/2021 

11.00 am to 12.00 pm 
Wednesday Chemistry 

16/12/2021 

11.00 am to 12.00 pm 
Thursday Mathematics & Statistics 

17/12/2021 

11.00 am to 12.00 pm 
Friday Biology 

18/12/2021 

11.00 am to 12.00 pm 
Saturday Electronics  

20/12/2021 

11.00 am to 12.00 pm 
Monday Computer Science 

21/12/2021 

11.00 am to 12.00 pm 
Tuesday Sociology  

22/12/2021 

11.00 am to 12.00 pm 
Wednesday Information & Technology 

 



FYJC SCIENCE SYLLABUS 2021-2022 

SUBJECT 1st UNIT TEST 1st SEMESTER 2nd UNIT TEST 2nd SEMESTER 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
ENGLISH 

SECTION ONE (PROSE) SECTION ONE (PROSE) SECTION ONE (PROSE) SECTION ONE (PROSE) 

1.1 Being Neighborly 

1.2 On To The Summit : We Reach 

The Top 

1.1 Being Neighborly 

1.2 On To The Summit : We Reach The Top 

1.3 The Call of the soil 

1.4 Pillars of Democracy 

1.5 Mrs Adis 

1.6 Tiger Hills 

1.1 Being Neighborly 

1.2 On To The Summit : We Reach The Top 

1.3 The Call of the soil 

1.4 Pillars of Democracy 

1.5 Mrs Adis 

1.6 Tiger Hills 

SECTION TWO (POEM) SECTION TWO (POEM) 

2.1 Cherry Tree 

2.2 The Sower 

2.5 Nose Versus Eyes 

2.6 The Planners SECTION TWO (POEM) 

2.1 Cherry Tree 

2.2 The Sower 

2.3 There is Another Sky 

2.4 Upon Westmininster Bridge 

SECTION THREE (WRITING 

SKILLS) 

SECTION THREE (WRITING 

SKILLS) 
SECTION TWO (POEM) 

1. Expansion of Ideas 

2. Blog Writing 

3. Letter Writing (Formal letter) 

1. Tourist Leaflet 

2. Interview Questions4 

3.Story Writing 

2.1 Cherry Tree 

2.2 The Sower 

2.3 There is Another Sky 

2.4 Upon Westminster Bridge 

2.5 Nose Versus Eyes 

2.6 The Planners 

SECTION THREE (WRITING SKILLS) 

SECTION FOUR (Genere Drama) 1.Expansion of Ideas 

2.Blog Writing 

3.Letter Writing (Formal letter) 

4 Letter Writing (Informal letter) 

5.Dialogue Writing 

6.Note Making 

SECTION FOUR (Genere Drama) 

4.1 History of English Drama 4.3 (A) A Midsummer -Nights Dream 
SECTION THREE (WRITING SKILLS) 

GRAMMAR 1. Expansion of Ideas 

2. Blog Writing 

3. Note Making 

4.Tourist Leaflet 

5. Interview Questions4 

6.Story Writing 

7.Letter Writing (Formal And Informal) 

8.Summary Writing 

9.Dialogue Writing 

1.Articles 

2.Nouns 

3.Adjectives 

4.Prepositions 

5.Verb 

6.Adverb 

7.Conjunctions 

8.Interjections 

9.Types of Sentences 

10.Question Tag 

GRAMMAR 

1. Articles 

2. Nouns 

3.Adjectives 

4.Prepositions 

5.Verb 

6.Adverb 

7.Conjunctions 

8.Interjections 

9.Types of Sentences 

10.Question Tag 

11.Direct and Indirect Speech 

12.Figures of Speech 

13.Tenses 

14.Active and Passive voice 

15.Degrees 

SECTION FOUR (Genere Drama) 

4.1 History of English Drama 

4.2 The Rising of the Moon 

GRAMMAR 

1.Articles 

2.Nouns 

3.Adjectives 

4.Prepositions 

5.Verb 

6.Adverb 

7.Conjunctions 

8.Interjections 

9.Types of Sentences 

10.Question Tag 

11.Direct and Indirect Speech 

12.Figures of Speech 

SECTION FOUR (Genere Drama) 

4.1 History of English Drama 

4.2 The Rising of the Moon 

4.3 (A) A Midsummer -Nights Dream 

(B)An Enemy of the People 

GRAMMAR 

1. Articles 

2. Nouns 

3.Adjectives 

4.Prepositions 

5.Verb 

6.Adverb 

7.Conjunctions 

8.Interjections 

9.Types of Sentences 

10.Question Tag 

11.Direct and Indirect Speech 

12.Figures of Speech 

13.Tenses 

14. Active and Passive voice 

15.Vocabulary (formation. prefix, suffix 

homographs etc.  ) 

16.Clauses 

17. Simple Compound and Complex sentence 

18. Degrees 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
PHYSICS 

1.Unit and measurement 

2.Mathematical methods 

3.Motion in Plane 

4.Laws of  motion 

1.Unit and measurement 

2.Mathematical methods 

3.Motion in plane 

4.Law of motion 

5.Gravitation 

6.Mechanical properties of solid 

7.Thermal properties of matter 

1.Electrostatic 

2..Electric current through conductors  

3. Magnetism 

4.Electromagnetic waves and 

communication system 

1.Unit and measurement 

2.Mathematical methods 

3.Motion in plane 

4.Law of motion 

5.Gravitation 

6.Mechanical properties of solid 

7.Thermal properties of matter 

8.Sound 

9.Optics 

10.Electrostatic 

11.Electric current through conductos 

12.Magnetism 

13. Electromagnetic waves and 

communication system 

14. Semiconductors 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CHEMISTRY 

1. Some Basic Concepts of Chemistry 

2. Introduction to Analytical 

chemistry. 

3. Some Analytical Techniques. 

1. Some Basic Concepts of Chemistry 

2. Introduction to Analytical chemistry 

3. Some Analytical Techniques. 

4.Basic Principal of Organic chemistry. 

5. Modern Periodic Table. 

6.Structure of Atom. 

7.Chemical Bonding. 

1. States of matter. 

 
2. Adsorption and Colloids. 

3. Nuclear Chemistry and Radioactive. 

1. Some Basic Concepts of Chemistry 

2. Introduction to Analytical chemistry. 

3.Some Analytical Techniques. 

4.Modern Periodic Table. 

5.Elements of Group 1and 2 

6.Elements of Group 13, 14 and 15. 

7.Basic Principal of Organic chemistry. 

8.Chemical Equilibrium. 

9.States of matter. 

10.Adsorption and Colloids. 

11.Nuclear Chemistry and Radioactive. 

12.Hydrocarbon 

13. Structure of Atom. 

14. Chemical Bonding. 



    15. Chemistry In Everyday life. 

16. Redox Reaction. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MATHEMATICS 

PART A PART A PART A PART A 

1. Angle and its measurement 
2. Trigonometric-I 

1. Angle and its measurement 

2. Trigonometric-I 

3.Trigonometric -II 

4.Determinants and Matrics 

1. Circle 
2. Straight line 

1. Angle and its measurement 

2. Trigonometric-I 3.Trigonometric -II 

3..Determinants and Matrices 

4.Straight line 

5.Circle 

6.Conic Sections 

7.Measures of Dispersion 

8.Probability 

PART B PART B 

1. Complex Number 

2. Squence and Series 

1.Limits 

2 Continuity PART B 

1. Complex Number 

2. Sequence and Series 

3. Permutation and Combination 

4. Sets and Relations 

5. Functions PART B 

1. Complex Number 

2. Squence and Series 

3. Permutation and Combination 

4. Sets and Relations 

5. Functions 

6. Limits 

7. Continuity 

8. Differentiation 

9. Methods of induction and Binomial Theorm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BIOLOGY 

1. living world 

2. systematics of living organisms 

3. kingdom- plantae 

4. kingdom- animalia 

1. Living world 

2. systematics of living organisms 

3. kingdom- plantae 

4. kingdom- animalia 

5. cell structure and organisations 

6. Biomolecules 

7. cell division 

8. Plant tissues and anatomy 

9. Morphology of flowering plant 

10. Animal tissue 

11. study of animal type: cockroach 

12. photosynthesis 

1. Living world 

2. systematics of living organisms 

3. kingdom- plantae 

4. kingdom- animalia 

5. cell structure and organisations 

6. Biomolecules 

7. cell division 

8. Plant tissues and anatomy 

9. study of flowering plants 

10. Animal tissue 

11. study of animal type: Cockroach 

12. Photosynthesis 

13. Respiration and energy transfer 

14. Human nutrition 

15. Excretion and osmoregulation 

16. skeleton and movement 

 
COMPUTER 

SCIENCE- I 

1. Number Systems 
2. Program Analysis 

1. Number Systems 
2. Program Analysis 

3.Introduction to C++ 

4.Visual Basic 1. Number Systems 
2. Program Analysis 

3.Introduction to C++ 

4.Visual Basic 

5.Networking and Internet 

 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE- II 

1.Electronic Components 1. Electronic Components 

2. Logic Gates and Sequential Circuits 

3.Functional Hardware Parts of PC 

3.Functional Hardware Parts of PC 1. Electronic Components 

2. Logic Gates and Sequential Circuits 

3.Functional Hardware Parts of PC 

4.Peripheral Devices 

 

 
ELECTRONIC- I 

1.Basic Electricity and Network 

Theorems 
1.Basic Electricity and Network Theorems 

2.AC theory 

3.Electrical Instruments 

4.Electronic Components 1.Basic Electricity and Network Theorems 

2.AC theory 

3.Electrical Instruments 

4.Electronic Components 

1.Semiconductors and Diodes 

2.Transistors 

3. Transistor Amplifiers 

4. Oscillators 
5.Semiconductor devices 

 
ELECTRONICS 

II 

1.Semiconductors and Diodes 

2.Transistors 

1.Semiconductors and Diodes 

2.Transistors 

3.Transistor Amplifiers 

4.Oscillators 

 
I.T. 

1. Basics of IT 

2. Introduction to DBMS 

1. Basics of IT 

2. Introduction to DBMS 

3.Impressive Webdesigining 

4.Cyber Laws 1. Basics of IT 

2. Introduction to DBMS 

3.Impressive Webdesigining 

4.Cyber Laws 

 

 

 

 

Sociology 

Chapter 1: Introduction to Sociology 

Chapter 2: Contribution of Western 

and Indian Sociologists 

Chapter 1: Introduction to Sociology 

Chapter 2: Contribution of Western and Indian 

Sociologists 

Chapter 3: Basic Concepts in Sociology 

Chapter 4: Social Institutions 

Chapter 5: Culture 

 
Chapter 6: Socialization 

Chapter 7: Social Stratification 

Chapter 1: Introduction to Sociology 

Chapter 2: Contribution of Western and Indian 

Sociologists 

Chapter 3: Basic Concepts in Sociology 

Chapter 4: Social Institutions 

Chapter 5: Culture 

Chapter 6: Socialization 

Chapter 7: Social Stratification 

Chapter 8: Social Change 

 



SUBJECT 1st UNIT TEST 1st SEMESTER 2nd UNIT TEST 2nd SEMESTER

SECTION ONE (PROSE) SECTION ONE (PROSE) SECTION ONE (PROSE) SECTION ONE (PROSE)

1.1 Being Neighborly 1.1 Being Neighborly 1.5 Mrs Adis 1.3 The Call of the soil

1.2 On To The Summit : We Reach The Top

1.2 On To The Summit : We Reach The 

Top 1.6 Tiger Hills 1.4 Pillars of Democracy

1.3 The Call of the soil 1.5 Mrs Adis

SECTION TWO (POEM) 1.4 Pillars of Democracy SECTION TWO (POEM) 1.6 Tiger Hills

2.1 Cherry Tree 2.5 Nose Versus Eyes

2.2 The Sower SECTION TWO (POEM) 2.6 The Planners SECTION TWO (POEM)

2.1 Cherry Tree 2.4 Upon Westmininster Bridge

SECTION THREE (WRITING SKILLS) 2.2 The Sower SECTION THREE (WRITING SKILLS) 2.5 Nose Versus Eyes

1.Expansion of Ideas 2.3 There is Another Sky 1.Tourist Leaflet 2.6 The Planners

2.Blog Writing 2.4 Upon Westmininster Bridge 2. Interview Questions4

3.Letter Writing (Formal letter) 3.Story Writing SECTION THREE (WRITING SKILLS)

SECTION THREE (WRITING SKILLS) 1.Tourist Leaflet

SECTION FOUR (Genere Drama) 1.Expansion of Ideas SECTION FOUR (Genere Drama) 2. Interview Questions4

4.1 History of English Drama 2.Blog Writing 4.3 (A) A Midsummer -Nights Dream 3.Story Writing

3.Letter Writing (Formal letter) 4.Letter Writing (Formal And Informal)

GRAMMAR 4 Letter Writing (Informal letter) 5.Summary Writing

1.Articles 5.Dialogue Writing GRAMMAR 6.Dialogue Writing

2.Nouns 6.Note Making 1.Articles SECTION FOUR (Genere Drama)

3.Adjectives 2.Nouns 4.3 (A) A Midsummer -Nights Dream

4.Prepositions SECTION FOUR (Genere Drama) 3.Adjectives (B)An Enemy of the People

5.Verb 4.1 History of English Drama 4.Prepositions

6.Adverb 4.2 The Rising of the Moon 5.Verb GRAMMAR

7.Conjunctions 6.Adverb 1.Articles

8.Interjections GRAMMAR 7.Conjunctions 2.Nouns

9.Types of Sentences 1.Articles 8.Interjections 3.Adjectives

10.Question Tag 2.Nouns 9.Types of Sentences 4.Prepositions

3.Adjectives 10.Question Tag 5.Verb

4.Prepositions 11.Direct and Indirect Speech 6.Adverb

5.Verb 12.Figures of Speech 7.Conjunctions

6.Adverb 13.Tenses 8.Interjections

7.Conjunctions 14.Active and Passive voice 9.Types of Sentences 

8.Interjections 15.Degrees 10.Question Tag

9.Types of Sentences 11.Direct and Indirect Speech

10.Question Tag 12.Figures of Speech

11.Direct and Indirect Speech 13.Tenses

12.Figures of Speech 14.Active and Passive voice

15.Vocabulary 

(formation.prefix,suffix.homographs etc

16.Clauses

17.Simple,Compound and Complex 

sentence
18.Degrees

1. Introduction to Book Keeping and 

Accountancy

1. Introduction to Book Keeping and 

Accountancy

1. Introduction to Book Keeping and 

Accountancy

1. Introduction to Book Keeping and 

Accountancy

2. Meaning & Fundamental of Double Entry 

Book Keeping

2. Meaning & Fundamental of Double Entry 

Book Keeping

2. Meaning & Fundamental of Double 

Entry Book Keeping

2. Meaning & Fundamental of Double 

Entry Book Keeping

3. Journal 3. Journal 3. Journal 3. Journal

4.  Ledger 4.  Ledger 4.  Ledger 4.  Ledger

5. Subsidiary Books 5. Subsidiary Books 5. Subsidiary Books 5. Subsidiary Books

6. Bank Reconciliation Statement 6. Bank Reconciliation Statement 6. Bank Reconciliation Statement

7. Depreciation 7. Depreciation 7. Depreciation

8. Rectification of Errors 8. Rectification of Errors

9. Final Accounts of Proprietary Concern
10. Single Entry System

Secretary Secretary Company Meeting -II Secretary

Joint stock company Joint stock company

Business communication skill of a 

secretary Joint stock company

Formation of company Formation of company Correspondence with director Formation of company

Documents related to formation of company Documents related to formation of company Correspondence with bank

Documents related to formation of 

company

Member of company Member of company

Correspondence with statutory 

authorities Member of company

Directors and key managerial personnel of 

a company

Directors and key managerial personnel 

of a company

company meeting -I company meeting -I

Company Meeting -II

Business communication skill of a 

secretary

Correspondence with director

Correspondence with bank

Correspondence with statutory authorities

Ch-1 Introduction of commerce and Business

Ch-1 Introduction of commerce and 

Business

Chp5_ Forms of Business 

Organisation-II Chp5_ Forms of Business Organisation-II

1.1Introduction 1.1Introduction 5.1 Introduction 5.1 Introduction

1.2 Non Economic Ativities 1.2 Non Economic Ativities 5.2Departmental Organisation 5.2Departmental Organisation

1.3 Economic Activities 1.3 Economic Activities 5.3 Statutory Corporation 5.3 Statutory Corporation

1.4 Business Objectives 1.4 Business Objectives 5.4 Government Company. 5.4 Government Company.

1.5 Role of profit in business 1.5 Role of profit in business 5.5 Multinational Corporation 5.5 Multinational Corporation

1.6 Classification of a business activities 1.6Classification of a business activities Chpt 6-Institutes Supporting Business Chpt 6-Institutes Supporting Business 

Ch-2:- Trade Ch2 Trade 6.1Introduction 6.1Introduction

FYJC COMMERCE SYLLABUS 2021-2022

ENGLISH

BOOK 

KEEPING

S.P.

OCM



2.1 Introduction and meaning 2.1 Introduction and meaning 6.2 SIDBI 6.2 SIDBI

2.2 Types of Trade 2.2 Types of Trade 6.3 NABARD 6.3 NABARD

2.2.1 Internal Trade 2.2.1 Internal Trade 6.4 KVIC 6.4 KVIC

2.2.2 International Trade 2.2.2 International Trade 6.5 Women's self help groups 6.5 Women's self help groups

Ch3 Small scale industry and business 6.6 World Bank 6.6 World Bank

3.1.1Meaning Chpt7- Business Environment

3.1.2Definition. 7.1 Introduction

3.2Importance of small scale industry 7.2 Importance of business environment

3.3 Advantage of small scale Industries 7.3 Dimension of Business Environment

3.4Challenges  of small scale industries 7.4 New Economic policy and Business

3.5 Steps in setting up of small scale 

business

7.5 Impact of new economic policy on 

Business Environment

Ch-4Forms of Business Organisation-1

Chpt-8:-Introduction to Management

4.1 Private sectors organisation 8.1 Introduction 

4.2 Sole trading concern 8.2 Characteristics of management

4.3 Partnership firm 8.3 Levels of management

4.4 Joint Hindu Family Business

8.4 Management as an Art, Science and 

Profession

4.5 Co-operative Society
4.6Joint stock company

PART 1 PART 1 PART 1 PART 1

1.SETS AND RELATION 1.SETS AND RELATION 1. Locus and Straight line 1. Locus and Straight line

2. FUNCTIONS 2. FUNCTIONS 2. Determinants 2. Determinants

3. COMPLEX NUMBER 3. COMPLEX NUMBER 3. LImits 3. LImits

4. Sequence and series 4. Continuity

PART 2 PART 2 5.Differentiation

1. Partition values PART 2 1. Correlation

2. Measure of dispersion 1. Partition values 2. permutation and Combination PART 2

3. Skewness 2. Measure of dispersion 3. probability 1. Correlation

3. Skewness 2. permutation and Combination

4. Bivariate frequency Distribution 3. probability 

4.LInear inequations
5. Commercial mathematics

Basic concepts in Economics Basic concepts in Economics Basic concepts in Economics Basic concepts in Economics

Money Money Money Money

Partition Values Partition Values Partition Values Partition Values

The economy of Maharashtra The economy of Maharashtra The economy of Maharashtra The economy of Maharashtra

Rural development in India Rural development in India Rural development in India Rural development in India

Population in India Population in India Population in India

Unemployment in India Unemployment in India Unemployment in India

Poverty in India Poverty in India

Economic policy of India Since 1991
Economic planning in India

1-प्रेयणा 1- प्रेयणा 1- भध्ममुगीन काव्म 1- प्रेयणा
2- रघकथाएं 2- रघुकथाएं 2- तत्वभ 2- रघुकथाएं
4- भौवभ( नुक्कड़ नाटक) 3- ऩंद्रश अगस्त 3- अनभोर ज ंदगी 3- ऩंद्रश अगस्त
5- हशदंी भें उज् लर बवलष्म की वंबालनाएं 4- स्लागत शै! 4- वभाचाय: न वे  नहशत तक 4-भध्ममुगीन काव्म
6- यव(व्माकयण) 5- भौवभ( नुक्कड़ नाटक) 5- कार( व्माकयण) 5- स्लागत शै!

6-हशदंी भें उज् लर बवलष्म की वंबालनाएं 6- तत्वभ
7- यव(व्माकयण) 7- भशत्लाकांषा औय रोब
8- अरंकाय (व्माकयण) 8-बायती का वऩूत

9-नुक्कड़ नाटक

10-हशदंी भें उज् लर बवलष्म की वंबालनाएं
11- वभाचाय: न वे  नहशत तक
12-येडडमो  ॉकी
यव
अरंकाय
कार
भुशालया
ळब्दालरी

गद्मऩाठ---1)भाभू,, 3)अळी ऩुस्तकं गद्मऩाठ--१)भाभू,३)अळी ऩुस्तकं,५)ऩरयभऱ
**गद्मऩाठ---७)'भाणूव'फांधमूा! ९)लहशनींचा 
'वुवाट'

**गद्मऩाठ---७)'भाणूव' फांधमूा,९)लहशनींचा 
'वुवाट'

ऩद्मऩाठ----2)प्राणवई
ऩद्मऩाठ---२)प्राणवई,४)झाडांच्मा भनात 
 ाऊ६)दलांत वल्रा वल्रा,११)लाड्:भमीन रेण्माचा शळल्ऩकाय

वाहशत्मप्रकाय----१)नाटक ऩरयचम आशरव बल्मा ऩशाटे **ऩद्मऩाठ---८)ऐवीं अषयें यशवकें ,
**ऩद्मऩाठ---८)ऐवीं अषयें यशवकें , 
१०)ळब्द,१२)ऩैं ण

व्माकयण-----१)उऩवगगघहटत ळब्द,२)प्रत्ममघहटत 
ळब्द वाहशत्म प्रकाय--१)नाटक,२)शवलापवली, **वाहशत्मप्रकाय----२)ध्मानीभनी

**वाहशत्मप्रकाय----२)ध्मानीभनी,३)वुंदय भी 
शोणाय

३)काऱ, ४)ऩारयबावऴक ळब्द, ५)लाक्प्रचाय उऩमोज त भयाठी----१)वूञवंचारन,२)भुहद्रतळोधन **उऩमोज त भयाठी----३)अनुलाद **उऩमोज त भयाठी----३)अनुलाद, ४)अनुहदनी,

उऩमोज त भयाठी--१)वूञवंचारन
*व्माकयण---१)उऩवगगघहटत ळब्द, २)प्रत्ममघहटत 
ळब्द

***व्माकयण---

१)लाक्मवंश्रेऴण,२)ऩारयबावऴक ळब्द ५)येडडओ ॉकी
३)ळब्दळक्ती,४)ऩारयबावऴक ळब्द, 

५)लाक्प्रचाय,६)म्शणी ३)म्शणी, ४)लाक्प्रचाय, ५)वलरूधाथी ळब्द,

**व्माकयण----

१)लाक्मवंश्रेऴण,२)ळब्दबेद,३)लाक्प्रचाय

७)काव्मगुण ६)ळब्दवभुशाचा एक ळब्द
४)म्शणी,५)ऩारयबावऴक ळब्द, ६)ळब्द वभुशाचा 
एक अथग

रेखन वलबाग---१)यवग्रशण. २)वंलादरेखन **रेखन वलबाग----१)यवग्रशण,२)वंलाद रेखन

ECO

ह िंदी

Marathi

OCM

Mathematic

s and 

Statistics


